

Governor Coe Isaac Crawford Years in Office: 1907-1909 Birth: January 14, 1858; Volney, Iowa Death: April 25, 1944; Huron, South Dakota

Governor Coe I. Crawford worked for the passage of the direct primary law. As part of his Progressive platform, Crawford pushed for railroad regulations, including limited hours, maximum rates, and increased powers for the railroad commission.

Accession Number: H74-186 Collection: Coe I. Crawford Papers Series Title & Inclusive Dates: Business and Personal Correspondence, 1891-1922. Shelf Location: Boxes 3503A-3518B

Accession Number: H91-007 Collection: Coe I. Crawford Papers Series Title & Inclusive Dates: Photograph of Coe I. Crawford & Charles E. Deland in their Pierre Law Office, 1885. Shelf Location: Box 6770B

Accession Number: 96-332 Collection: Governor, Inaugural Addresses Series Title & Inclusive Dates: Biennial Message to the Eleventh Legislature, Speech Delivered at Eureka, S.D., Inaugural Address to the Tenth Legislature, 1907-1909. Shelf Location: 7136A